06/01/2020 - 06/30/2020, Pending, Current (tp, re, ca), Delinquent (tp, re, ca), Homestead (re), Installment (tp, re, ca)

Distribution Summary By Agency

Code
FA013

FA100

FA130

FA200
FA210
FA220

FA310
FA320
FA330
FA400
FA410
FA430
FA500
FA520
FA530

FA600
FA700

FA800
FA9999

FNCAU00001

FNCAU00003

FNLD 00000

FNLDC00000

FNRW 00001

FNSD 00006

FNSD 00043

FNSD 00058

FNSD 00075
FNSD 00101
FNSD 00109

FNSD
PCYGRN

FNST 00001

FNSTA00001

Agency
SCHOOL GENERAL
LEVY

COUNTY
OPERATING

ENVIRONMENTAL
LAND

COUNTY M.S.T.U.
LIBRARY-SERVICE

PARK BONDS -
UNINCORPORATED

SCHOOL I-SF
SCHOOL - LOCAL
SCHOOL - STATE
PORT AUTHORITY
HILLS CO
TRANSIT
AUTHORITY
CHILDRENS
BOARD

WATER
MANAGEMENT
WATER
MANAGEMENT H
WATER
MANAGEMENT A
TAMPA CITY
TEMPLE TERRACE
CITY

PLANT CITY CITY
Hills Property
Appraiser
CAPACITY
ASSESSMENT
CAPACITY
ASSESSMENT
02006 (BONDED)
COUNTY LIGHTING
DISTRICT

TAMPA LIGHTING
DISTRICT
RECLAIMED
WATER
BLOOMINGDALE
SDD
WESTSHORE
BUSINESS
DISTRICT
EASTLAKE PARK
SDD

SOUTH FORK CDD
BAHIA LAKES CDD
PALM RIVER CDD
GREEN CORRIDOR
PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT
COUNTY
STORMWATER
MANAGEMENT
TAMPA
STORMWATER

New Balance

$1,130.62
$298,827.27
$3,166.75

$145,233.50
$27,861.09
$861.19

$62.22
$118,498.11
$206,156.28
$5,658.14
$25,745.86
$23,940.25
$14,791.43
$63.99
$254.01

$103,072.36
$11,657.76

$2,998.48
$54.44

$75.37

$447.59

$3,401.58
$1.99
$63.10
$371.12

$238.51

$1.50

$-0.33
$238.45
$172,182.22
$-978.05

$1,174.22

$3,982.25

Commission (ZZZ)
$-22.61

$-12,469.64
$-63.31

$-2,904.69
$-557.20
$-17.25

$-1.24

$-113.17
$-514.91
$-478.83
$-295.80

$-1.28

$-5.08

$-1.50

$-8.94

$-68.03
$-0.05
$-1.27
$-7.43

$-4.77

$-0.03

$0.01
$-4.77
$-3,443.65
$19.56

$-23.49

$-79.64

Total

$1,108.01
$286,357.63
$3,103.44

$142,328.81
$27,303.89
$843.94

$60.98
$118,498.11
$206,156.28
$5,544.97
$25,230.95
$23,461.42
$14,495.63
$62.71
$248.93

$103,072.36
$11,657.76

$2,998.48
$54.44

$73.87

$438.65

$3,333.55
$1.94
$61.83
$363.69

$233.74

$1.47

$-0.32
$233.68
$168,738.57
$-958.49

$1,150.73

$3,902.61

https://hillsborough.taxsys.net/tcb/app/admin/distribution/distributions
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Removed Distributed

$-0.32

$-958.49

$1,108.01
$286,357.63
$3,103.44

$142,328.81
$27,303.89
$843.94

$60.98
$118,498.11
$206,156.28
$5,544.97
$25,230.95
$23,461.42
$14,495.63
$62.71
$248.93

$103,072.36
$11,657.76

$2,998.48
$54.44

$73.87

$438.65

$3,333.55
$1.94
$61.83
$363.69

$233.74

$1.47

$0.00
$233.68
$168,738.57
$0.00

$1,150.73

$3,902.61

07/01/2020
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Distribution Summary By Agency

Code Agency New Balance Commission (ZZZ) Total Removed Distributed

FNSTA00002 TAMPA $2,928.49 $-58.58 $2,869.91 $2,869.91
STORMWATER -
IMPROVEMENT

FNSW 00001 COUNTY SOLID $1,482.86 $-29.65 $1,453.21 $1,453.21
WASTE DISPOSAL

FNSWC00002 COUNTY SOLID $1,052.79 $-21.05 $1,031.74 $1,031.74
WASTE
COLLECTION

GSG GRANT STREET $8,756.41 $8,756.41 $8,756.41
GROUP

RRS REVENUE $159,844.99 $159,844.99 $159,844.99
RECOVERY
SOLUTIONS INC

277 TAX COLLECTOR $39,687.51 $21,178.29 $60,865.80 $-19.57 $60,885.37
Grand Total $1,384,986.32 $0.00 $1,384,986.32 $-978.38 $1,385,964.70

https://hillsborough.taxsys.net/tcb/app/admin/distribution/distributions 07/01/2020



